Page 1 of 1

“A‘I‘IE'INA

BL I & @ B
el BAVE B S /R F

general engineering & building contractor

November 2. 2016 .

OWNER: Christopher Ortiz
ADDRESS: 701 E. Carson Street.
Carson. CA 90405
Email: cortiz @ carson.ca.us
Tel: 562-743-7787

PROJECT:  Stevenson Park

CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL 001

Thank you for the opportunity to submit this proposal for tenant improvement work at the
Stevenson Park. This proposal includes all labor. equipment & material required to perform
all work as specified during the job walk.

 [ltem I: Upgrade laminate material to 7942 Wilsonart K-07 $1.780.00
o ltem 2: Add shut off valves for sink faucet £825.00
¢ Item4: Add 220V out receptacle behind stove $960.00
10% Markup $357.00

Total Lump Sum: $ 3,922.00

Exclusions:
¢ All City fees for permits and inspection shall be paid by Owner.

Respectfully Submined By : Eﬂv:/e‘:o W

Owner

Date of Acceptance: Signature:

Print Name:

RAMCO. General Engineering and Building Contractor
P.O. Box 920878. Sylmar. CA 91392
Email: rameo @'socal.rr.com
Lic #886077

Exhibit No. 5

17


tfoisia
Typewritten Text
Exhibit No. 5

tfoisia
Typewritten Text
17


Page 1 of'1

-

general engineering & building contractor

November 5. 2016
OWNER: Christopher Ortiz

ADDRESS: 701 E. Carson Street.
Carson, CA 90405
Email: cortiz/@ carson.ca.us
Tel: 562-743-7787
PROJECT:  Stevenson Park

CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL 002

Thank you for the opportunity to submit this proposal for asbestos abatement at the
Stevenson Park Community Center. This proposal includes all labor, equipment & material
required to perform all work as specified below:

* Removal and disposal of approximately 1,100 square feet of 127 vinyl flooring and

asbestos containing mastic from the Recreation Room. Closet and Office.
$11.360.00

10% Markup §1.136.00

Total Lump Sum: $12,496.00

Exclusions:
e All City fees for permits and inspection shall be paid by Owner.

Respectfully Submitted By : Eﬂ«w\'/fz W

Owner

Date of Acceptance: Signature:

Print Name:

RAMCO. General Engineering and Building Contractor
P.O. Box 920878, Sylmar, CA 91392
Email: rameo @ socal.rr.com
Lic 836077

18


tfoisia
Typewritten Text
18




